
 

 

PMP Exam Prep- Spring 2024 Schedule 

1-Tuesday   March 19   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

2-Thursday   March 21   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

 

3-Tuesday   March 26   530pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

4-Thursday   March 28   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

 

5-Tuesday   April 2    5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

6-Thursday   April 4    5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

 

7-Tuesday   April 9    5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

8-Thursday   April 11   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

 

9-Tuesday   April 16   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

10-Thursday   April 18   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual 

 

11-Tuesday   April 23   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

12-Thursday   April 25   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

 

13-Tuesday   April 30   5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 

14-Thursday   May 2    5:30pm-8:00pm EST (virtual) 


